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Campionato Regionale di Fondo

V. 50m

Risultati

N

POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

DUTTO Jacopo

ZANOLA Francesco Carlo
VETRANO Giulia
RECCHIA Fabio
AGOSTINI Giuliano
PANATTONI Filippo
MACARIO Gabriele
RAIMONDO Daniele
PONGA Lorenzo
VACCARI Beatrice
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NON CLASSIFICATI
SOCCO Filippo

BORILLE Alex
CERUTTI Andrea
MACRI' Federico

Pubblicata: 27/01/2019 ore 14:55

TORINO, 27/01/2019

ANNO NAZ

3000 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI MISTA
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ARRIVO  PUNTI Record

34'58.90
35'04.34
36'12.48
36'16.90
36'37.28
37'25.55
37'45.92
37'46.91
37'52.18
38'06.34
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